Special Education Advisory Panel to the Arizona State Board of Education (proposed membership)

School Year 2020-2021

Parent of Children with Disabilities (child age birth through 26)

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Dillon, Jennifer
Guysi, Nicole
Hartke, Ceci

Lenny, Sophia
Phillips, Karla
Swiertz, Kara
Tiffany, Christopher
Williams, Nancy

7/1/2019
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2017
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2018
7/1/2018

6/30/2022
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Individuals with Disabilities

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Cocchiarella, Martha
Murrillo, Leanne

7/1/2019
7/1/2020

6/30/2022
6/30/2023

Teachers

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Capriotti, Michelle
*Savage, Shaylyn

7/1/2019
7/1/2019

6/30/2022
6/30/2022

Institutions of Higher Education that Prepare Special Education and Related
Services Personnel

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Puckett, Kathleen

7/1/2019

6/30/2022

State and Local Education Officials, Including Officials Who Carry Out Activities
Under Subtitle B of Title VII of the McKinney-Vento Homeless Assistance Act (42
U.S.C.

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Vacant

Administrators of Programs for Children with Disabilities

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

*Bartanen, Julie
Raithel, Heather

7/1/2018
7/1/2020

6/30/2021
6/30/2023

Other State Agencies Involved in the Financing or Delivery of Related Services to
Children with Disabilities

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Camp, Jonas

7/1/2019

6/30/2022

Private Schools

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

*Blackledge, Kristina

7/1/2019

6/30/2022




Special Education Advisory Panel to the Arizona State Board of Education (proposed membership)

School Year 2020-2021

Public Charter Schools

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Sinkovic, Heidi

7/1/2020

6/30/2023

Representative of a Vocational, Community, or Business Organization Concerned
with the Provision of Transition Services to Children with Disabilities

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Voirol, Susan

7/1/2019

6/30/2022

A State Child Welfare Agency Responsible for Foster Care

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Conrad, Megan

7/1/2018

6/30/2021

The State Juvenile Detention and Correction Agencies

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Niven, Julie

7/1/2019

6/30/2022

Adult Correction Agencies

Appointment/
Reappointment Date

Appointment
Expiration Date

Vacant

* Dual role: Also fulfills “Parents of Children with Disabilities” or “Individuals with Disability” category requirement.

H#NOTE: If a position becomes vacant mid-term, once position is filled, change beginning date to appointees’ date of

appointment but do not change end date since he/she will be completing the term.

Total Membership: 21
Total Parents & Individuals: 13




	Membership Details

