Special Education Advisory Panel to the Arizona State Board of Education (proposed membership) School Year 2020-2021

Parent of Children with Disabilities (child age birth through 26)	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Dillon, Jennifer	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
Guysi, Nicole	7/1/2018	6/30/2021
Hartke, Ceci	7/1/2018	6/30/2021
Lenny, Sophia	7/1/2020	6/30/2023
Phillips, Karla	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
Swiertz, Kara	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
*Tiffany, Christopher	7/1/2018	6/30/2021
Williams, Nancy	7/1/2018	6/30/2021

Individuals with Disabilities	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Cocchiarella, Martha	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
Murrillo, Leanne	7/1/2020	6/30/2023

Teachers	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Capriotti, Michelle	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
*Savage, Shaylyn	7/1/2019	6/30/2022

Institutions of Higher Education that Prepare Special Education and Related	Appointment/	Appointment
Services Personnel	Reappointment Date	Expiration Date
Puckett, Kathleen	7/1/2019	6/30/2022

State and Local Education Officials, Including Officials Who Carry Out Activities Under Subtitle B of Title VII of the McKinney-Vento Homeless Assistance Act (42 U.S.C.	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
--	------------------------------------	--------------------------------

Vacant

Administrators of Programs for Children with Disabilities	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
*Bartanen, Julie	7/1/2018	6/30/2021
Raithel, Heather	7/1/2020	6/30/2023

Other State Agencies Involved in the Financing or Delivery of Related Services to Children with Disabilities	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
*Camp, Jonas	7/1/2019	6/30/2022

Special Education Advisory Panel to the Arizona State Board of Education (proposed membership) School Year 2020-2021

Private Schools	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
*Blackledge, Kristina	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
Public Charter Schools	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Sinkovic, Heidi	7/1/2020	6/30/2023
Representative of a Vocational, Community, or Business Organization Concerned with the Provision of Transition Services to Children with Disabilities	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Voirol, Susan	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
A State Child Welfare Agency Responsible for Foster Care	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Conrad, Megan	7/1/2018	6/30/2021
The State Juvenile Detention and Correction Agencies	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Niven, Julie	7/1/2019	6/30/2022
Adult Correction Agencies	Appointment/ Reappointment Date	Appointment Expiration Date
Vacant		

* Dual role: Also fulfills "Parents of Children with Disabilities" or "Individuals with Disability" category requirement.

#NOTE: If a position becomes vacant mid-term, once position is filled, change beginning date to appointees' date of appointment but do not change end date since he/she will be completing the term.

Total Membership: 21 Total Parents & Individuals: 13